Future flexibility for the redevelopment of the existing industrial building on site and 

continued development of the lands to the west. 

Key Elements of the Proposed Land Use: 

Key Elements of Existing Land Use:  

Min. Lot Acreage: Fourteen thousand 14,000 sq. 

ft. 

Min. Lot Acreage: One 1 acre 

Max. Lot Coverage: Seventy-five Percent (75%) 

Max. Lot Coverage: Ninety Percent 90% 

Min. Lot Width: Sixty (60) feet Min. Lot Width: One hundred fifty (150) feet 

Min Front Yard: Ten (10) feet Min Front Yard:

[...]

Future flexibility for the redevelopment of the existing industrial building on site and 

continued development of the lands to the west. 

Key Elements of the Proposed Land Use: 

Key Elements of Existing Land Use:  

Min. Lot Acreage: Fourteen thousand 14,000 sq. 

ft. 

Min. Lot Acreage: One 1 acre 

Max. Lot Coverage: Seventy-five Percent (75%) 

Max. Lot Coverage: Ninety Percent 90% 

Min. Lot Width: Sixty (60) feet Min. Lot Width: One hundred fifty (150) feet 

Min Front Yard: Ten (10) feet Min Front Yard: